AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES				
	/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1 2			
	INIODIFICATION NO.		NMSS-17-0018	5. PROJECT NO. (II applicable)			
M0007 6. ISSUED BY	CODE	See Block 16C	7 ADAMMOTERED DV (IV. III. III. III. III. III. III. III				
MAIL STOP	HQ ION MANAGEMENT DIVIS TWFN-5E03 ROBINSON 301-415-0 DN DC 20555-0001	SION	US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				
8. NAME AND AL	DDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
6220 CULE	MALDONADO BRA RD IO TX 782385166		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NRC-HQ-50-14-E-0001 NRC-HQ-50-15-T-0003 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	R NO.			
CODE 007	936842	FACILITY CODE	- 08/25/2015				
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
THE PLACE D virtue of this ar to the solicitation 12. ACCOUNTING	or telegram which includes a reference DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF mendment you desire to change an off on and this amendment, and is receive G AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	e to the solicitation and amendment numi OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND D er already submitted, such change may l d prior to the opening hour and date spe		TO BE RECEIVED AT YOUR OFFER If by			
See Sched	dule						
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO N	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDER	RS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.			
В	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT		THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)		· , · · · ·			
X	FAR 52-2 <mark>32-22 LIMIT</mark>	TATION OF FUNDS					
E. IMPORTANT:	Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this document an	d return copies to the iss	uing office,			
14. DESCRIPTIO	ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section headings, in	cluding solicitation/contract subject matter where fee	asible.)			
increasin following	ng the total obligat or changes are hereby	ion amount from \$460 made:	25,000.00 of incremental in ,000.00 to \$485,000.00.00 Ad	ccordingly, the			
			N-COST-PLUS-FIXED-FEE ALTE	CRNATE I,			
	(c) is revised as						
	_	=	ment with respect to this				
		=	resents the estimated rein	mursable costs,			
and of wh	iich 946,132.50 repr	esents the fixed-fee	•				
	igation Amount: \$48	5,000.00 (Changed)					
	-			•			
Continued	·						
Continued Except as provide	ed herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document referenced in Item 9 A or 10	OA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and				
Continued Except as provide	·	ne document referenced in Item 9 A or 10	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF				
Continued Except as provide	ed herein, all terms and conditions of the TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	15C. DATE SIGNED					
Continued Except as provide 15A. NAME AND	ed herein, all terms and conditions of the TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF SHARLENE M. MCCUBBIN	FICER (Type or print)			

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION CUEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-HQ-50-14-E-0001/NRC-HQ-50-15-T-0003/M0007	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR S W R I

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Base and Exercised Options: \$615,148.00				
	(Unchanged) Base and All Options: \$615,148.00 (Unchanged)		1 1		
	Period of Performance: 08/17/2015 to 09/30/2018			·	
	•				
			1		
			1 1		
			ll		
			l		
	,				
			1 1		
	•				
•					
	,				
	<u>'</u>				
			ΙI		